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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP - ID 15938

4’&".“{“\ FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

“H'I; Guimaraes, Pavilhdo Multiusos, 19-09-2019 a 22-09-2019
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| Rk. BIBName
1 203 TKALCEC, Tijana

2 202 MAROIS, Sophie

3 217 MEJIAS, Paula

4 201 PATERSON, Imogen
5 204 FURAC, Petra

6 212 PITREZ, Mariana

~

213 FERREIRA, Rafaela

219 VAN HEERDEN, Carmen

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Team
CRO

CAN
PUR
CAN
CRO
POR
POR

RSA

Qualifications
—_—

D Score 5 Score
1 4,60 8,850
2 4,60 8,800
1 4,60 8,650
2 4,10 8,100
1 4,80 7,750
2 4,90 8,050
1 4,60 8,400
2 3,70 8,300
1 4,00 8,850
2 3,50 8,400
1 4,00 8,550
2 4,10 8,100
3 3,50 8,600
2 3,50 8,700
1 4,00 7,750
2

D

e

13,450
13,400

13,250
12,100

12,250
12,950
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12,000

12,850
11,900

12,550
12,200

12,100
12,200

11,750
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Scores Ded. final

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

Final Scorel
13,425

12,675
12,600
12,500
12,375
12,375
12,150
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

WRE G RN FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP - ID 15938
‘%{ﬂgf Guimaraes, Pavilhdo Multiusos, 19-09-2019 a 22-09-2019
WS
Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications
Rk. BIB Name - ~ Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 211 ESPARZA, Frida MEX 6,10 7,650 0,00 13,750
2 208 GARCIA, Elsa MEX 5,10 7,750 0,00 12,850
3 214 MARTINS, Ana Filipa POR 5,40 6,950 0,00 12,350
4 220 RANKOE, Mammule RSA 4,50 7,350 0,00 11,850
5 201 PATERSON, Imogen CAN 4,70 7,000 0,00 11,700
6 216 DIAZ, Karelys PUR 4,30 7,150 0,00 11,450
7 202 MAROIS, Sophie CAN 4,60 6,800 0,00 11,400
8 218 LEON, Bianca PUR 3,50 7,600 0,00 11,100
9 213 FERREIRA, Rafaela POR 4,10 6,450 0,00 10,550
10 206 NIEMINEN, Nitta FIN 4,60 5800 0,00 10,400
11 204 FURAC, Petra CRO 4,00 6,300 0,00 10,300
12 205 DEREK, Ana CRO 3,40 6,450 0,30 9,550
13 221 BESSIT, Tamsyn RSA 3,50 5,550 0,00 9,050
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205
202
214
216
210
201
206
215
218
220
208
204
221

o

DEREK, Ana
MAROIS, Sophie
MARTINS, Ana Filipa
DIAZ, Karelys
LAGO, Ana
PATERSON, Imogen
NIEMINEN, Nitta
CARDOSO, Beatriz
LEON, Bianca
RANKOE, Mammule
GARCIA, Elsa
FURAC, Petra
BESSIT, Tamsyn

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

T\

Team

CRO
CAN
POR
PUR
MEX
CAN
FIN

POR
PUR
RSA
MEX
CRO
RSA

20-09-2019

s FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP - ID 15938
Guimarées, Pavilhdo Multiusos, 19-09-2019 a 22-09-2019

"D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score

4,80 7,550
4,90 7,350
4,90 7,250
4,80 7,300
4,80 7,100
4,80 7,150
4,60 6,700
4,90 6,300
4,90 6,000
4,70 5,700
5,20 5,150
4,90 5,450
3,90 4,200

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,10
0,10

12,350
12,250
12,150
12,100
11,900
11,850
11,300
11,200
10,900
10,400
10,350
10,250

8,000

W APO O 000000



':lz’iﬂi“:,‘ FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE
Y

\&\'f”

Rk. BIB
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‘ "' . FISE WOR.LQ CHAI.:LENGE CUP - ID 15938
\\“‘!F,}, Guimarées, Pavilhdo Multiusos, 19-09-2019 a 22-09-2019
Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications
Name , ~ Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score
GUTTIEREZ, Annapaula MEX 5,30 7,800 0,10 13,000
DEREK, Ana CRO 4,90 7,600 0,00 12,500
CARDOSO, Beatriz POR 4,60 7,650 0,00 12,250
LAGO, Ana MEX 5,00 7,500 0,40 12,100
DIAZ, Karelys PUR 4,60 7,550 0,30 11,850
FURAC, Petra CRO 4,20 7,400 0,00 11,600
PITREZ, Mariana POR 4,50 7,050 0,00 11,550
MEJIAS, Paula PUR 4,80 6,600 0,00 11,400
RANKOE, Mammule RSA 4,10 7,150 0,00 11,250
MAROIS, Sophie CAN 4,60 6,450 0,00 11,050
VAN HEERDEN, Carmen RSA 4,00 6,950 0,00 10,950
PATERSON, Imogen CAN 4,30 6,450 0,00 10,750
NIEMINEN, Nitta FIN 4,30 6,250 0,00 10,550
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